

**Court No. - 19**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 46455 of 2017

**Petitioner :-** Lal Bahadur And 2 Others

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Ramesh Chandra Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** C.S.C.,Deepak Singh, Maithali Sharan  
Piperseni, Narayan Dutt Shukla, Rakesh Kumar, Sanjay Kumar Srivastava

**Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.**

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 21.3.2023 in top ten cases of the list.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

**Order Date :-** 13.3.2023

Arif

(Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.)